ALL TIME FAVOURITES

Espresso Martini
Vanilla infused Vodka | Kahlua | Honey Syrup | Espresso Coffee

QT Margarita

Herradura Afejo or Olmecca Altos Platas | Cointreau | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup

QT Martini

Tangueray Gin or Belvedere Vodka | Dolin Dry Vermouth

Oldest Fashioned

Glenmorangie 10yr Whiskey or Woodford Reserve Bourbon | Brown Sugar | Bitters

Reds Negroni

The Botanist or Hendrick's Gin | Campari | Dolin Sweet Vermouth

22

26

26

26

26



REDS SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Calypso Cloud
Scapegrace Vodka | Limoncello | Vanilla Syrup | Apricot Juice | Greek Yogurt | Orange Blossom | Basil

Rumble In The Jungle

Banana Infused 3 Stars Plantation White Rum | Banana Liqueur | Kaffir Lime Syrup | Lime Juice

Bonfire Charmer
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Double Oak | Chestnut Liqueur | Chocolate Bitters | Angostura Bitters

Rhubarb Me Up

Haymans Lemon Gin | Pimms | Rhubarb & Cinnamon Syrup | Lemon Juice | Aquafaba |
Fig & Cinnamon Bitters

The Evergreen Word

Malfy Gin | Maraschino Liqueur | Pine Liqueur | Lime Juice | Sugar

Ava Marg!

Los Arcos El Valle | Sakura Liqueur | Lime Juice | Avocado Puree | Agave Infused Coriander Syrup

25

25

27

25

27

26



ALCOHOL FREE

Peachy Keen
Apple Juice | Peach Puree | Lime Juice | Hibiscus Syrup

Feijoa Mojito
Lime | Feijoa Syrup | Mint | Soda

Coco Caliente
Coconut Water | Guava Juice | Lime Juice | Agave Syrup | Chili

Succulent Mule
Aloe Vera Juice | Lime Juice | Ginger Beer | Cucumber

Coca-Cola | Coke Zero Sugar
Lemonade Schweppes | Fanta
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Red Bull

Voyage Mineral Water 500ml
Voyage Sparkling Water 500ml

15

15

15

15
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BEER

On Tap 355ml/460ml

Monteith’s Wayfarer Pilsner — Pilsner 4.9%
Canyon Gold - Lager 4%

Monteith West Coast Hazy IPA - Hazy IPA 5.4%
Tuatara — Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider - Cider 5%
Monteith's Original Ale 4%

Heineken Lager 350ml / 500ml 5%

Bottle 330ml

Heineken - Lager 5%

Heineken Silver — 4%

Heineken ©.0% - Lager
Monteith’s Black — Dark Ale 5.2%
Sol — Mexican Lager 4.5%

12.5/15.5
12/14.5
13/15.5
13/15
11.5/14.5
12/14.5
12.5/15.5

12.5
12.5
11.5
12.5

12



BEER

LOCAL CRAFTS

Butterfly Effect Pop n Pils — Pilsner 4.8%
Wanaka

Butterfly Effect Alpine Ale — Pale Ale 4.8%
Wanaka

Altitude Brewery — Mischievous Kea 5.5%
Queenstown

Altitude Brewery — Powder Day 5.2%

Queenstown

Epic - Blue Low Carb Pale Ale
Auckland

Canyon Brewery — Vacation Hazy Pale Ale 5.2%

Queenstown

Canyon Brewery — Cardrona Hazy 80's IPA 6.5%

Queenstown

Canyon Brewery — Tussock Basher Tiny Pale Ale 2.5%

Queenstown

Canyon Brewery - Point Pressed Cider Apple Cider 4.5%

Queenstown

Crimson Badger Ginger Bear — Ginger Beer 4%

Queenstown

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

14

14



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut

Reims, France

SPARKLING

Jacob's Creek Reserve Prosecco NV
South Australia

Gibbston Valley Methode Traditionnelle NV

Central Otago, New Zealand

Santa Margherita Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Italy

WHITE

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chard Farm Swiftburn Sauvignon Blanc
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Jules Taylor Pinot Gris
Malborough, New Zealand

Wild Earth Pinot Gris

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Allan Scott Chardonnay
Malborough, New Zealand

Peregrine Chardonnay
Bendigo & Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley Le Maitre Riesling
Central Otago, New Zealand

CHILLED RED

Akarua Pinot Rouge
Central Otago, New Zealand

25

14

20

19.5

16

17

17

16

16

22

19

17

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



ROSE

Mount Beautiful
Cheviot, New Zealand

Bijou
Provence, France

Amisfield Pinot Noir Rosé 2022

Central Otago, New Zealand

RED

Domaine Thomson Explorer Pinot Noir
Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Crimson Peak Pinot Noir
Central Otago, New Zealand

Peregrine Pinot Noir 2022

Central Otago, New Zealand

St Hallett Blockhead Shiraz

Barossa, Australia

Te Mata Syrah

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

TW Estate Merlot

Gisborne, New Zealand

Grant Burge Fifth Generation Merlot
Barossa, Australia

Meffre La Chasse Cote Du Rhone

Rhone Valley’s, France

14

15

19

18

21

26

17

18

15

17

16

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

Janisson Brut Grand Cru NV
Champagne, France

GH Mumm Grand Cordon Brut

Reims, France

GH Mumm Grand Cordon Rose

Reims, France

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut NV
Epernay, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV

Reims, France

Veuve Clicquot Rose NV

Reims, France

Collet Brut Rose NV

Champagne, France

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV
Epernay, France

Bollinger Rose 2006

Champagne, France

Laurent Perrier Rose
Champagne, France

135

145

170

175

160

160

255

265

270

360

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



NEW ZEALAND METHODE

Deutz Blanc de Blancs NV
Marlborough, New Zealand

Deutz Cuvee Rose NV
Mearlborough, New Zealand

Quartz Reef Brut NV
Bendigo, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley Methode Traditionnelle NV

Central Otago, New Zealand

N®1 Family Estate Rose NV
Mearlborough, New Zealand

Black Estate Damsteep Pet Nat
Canterbury, New Zealand

Peregrine Methode Traditionnelle NV
Central Otago, New Zealand

Mumm Central Otago Blancs De Noirs
Central Otago, New Zealand

SPARKLING

Domaine Thomson Crémant de Bourgogne
Burgundy, France

PROSECCO

Jacob's Creek Reserve Prosecco NV
South Australia

Makers Anonymous NV

Australia

Santa Margharita Prosecco Superiore DOCG
Italy

98

96

99

115

120

125

132

145

130

65

70

92

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SAUVIGNON BLANC
The Grayling

East Coast, New Zealand

Rabbit Ranch
Central Otago, New Zealand

Spy Valley

Mearlborough, New Zealand

Chard Farm Swiftburn
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc
Mearlborough, New Zealand

Bryter Later Still Life
Bannockburn, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Te Koko

Bannockburn, New Zealand

59

67

68

74

76

76

90

137

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



PINOT GRIS

The Grayling

East Coast, New Zealand

Duke of Cromwell Pinot Gris
Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Jules Taylor Pinot Gris
Malborough, New Zealand

Wild Earth

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Man O War

Ponui Island, New Zealand

Marcel Deiss
Alsace, France

Peregrine Pinot Gris 2023

Central Otago, New Zealand

59

67

75

73

94

120

88

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



CHARDONNAY

TW Estate

Gisborne, New Zealand

Trinity Hill

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Equilibrium
Martinborough, Mew Zealand

Gibbston Valley China Terrace
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Allan Scott Chardonnay
Malborough, New Zealand

Chard Farm Judge & jury
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Peregrine
Bendigo & Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Domaine Rewa
Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Felton Road Bannockburn
Bannockburn, New Zealand

Te Mata Elston
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Carrick
Bannockburn, New Zealand

Man O'War Valhalla

Waiheke Island, New Zealand

Kumeu River Estate
Kumeu Region, New Zealand

Domaine Thomson Bourgogne Blanc
Burgundy, France

Sacred Hill Riflemans 2015

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Giesen The Fuder Clayvin 2012

Mearlborough, New Zealand

Moss Wood 2012

Margaret River, Australia

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' 2015
Margaret River, Australia

69

75

79

81

71

92

102

126

125

110

110

114

117

120

125

135

215

265

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



AROMATICS

Hunters Riesling
Marlborough, New Zealand

Lone Goat Winemakers Collection Riesling
Canterbury, New Zealand

Domain Road Reisling
Central Otago, New Zealand

Akarua Pinot Rouge
Central Otago, New Zealand

Escarpment Riesling
Martinborough, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley Le Maitre Riesling
Central Otago, New Zealand

Rippon 'Jeunesse’ Young Vine Riesling 2015
Woanaka, New Zealand

Bryterlater Brambles Syrah Riesling
Canterbury, New Zealand

Pegasus Bay Gewurztraminer
Waipara, New Zealand

Johanneshof Cellars Gewurtztraminer 2015
Marlborough, New Zealand

Gotas de Mar Albarino
Galicia, Spain

Lamont Riesling
Bendigo, New Zealand

Bott-Geyl GC Schoenenbourg Riesling 2008

Alsace, France

58

62

72

71

75

96

85

88

92

90

114

118

180

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



ROSE

Mount Beautiful Rosé
Cheviot, New Zealand

The Hidden Sea Rosé

Coonawarra, Australia

Gibbston Valley Rosé

Central Otago, New Zealand

Church Road Gwen Tempranillo Malbec
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Rameau d’or Petit Amour
Cotes de Provence, France
Bijou

Provence, France

Pasqua 11 minutes
Italy

Amisfield Rosé
Central Otago, New Zealand

65

69

73

76

78

67

95

94

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



CENTRAL OTAGO PINOT NOIR

Domaine Thomson Explorer
Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Domaine Thomson Aspiring
Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Wild Earth

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Mondillo 2015/2016

Bendigo, New Zealand

Chard Farm Mata-Au
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Nevis Bluff

Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Urlar 2014

Wairarapa, New Zealand

Terra Sancta Estate
Bannockburn, New Zealand

Crimson Peak Pinot Noir
Central Otago, New Zealand

Folding Hill

Bendigo, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley Collection Pinot Noir
Central Otago, New Zealand

Nanny Goat Queensberry Single Vineyard
Central Otago, New Zealand

Tarras Vineyards The Canyon 2013

Bendigo, New Zealand

Nevis Bluff Reserve 2014

Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Peregrine
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Amisfield Pinot Noir 2021

Central Otago, New Zealand

Pisa Range Black Poplar

Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

84

920

98

115

125

92

100

105

97

10

115

140

140

140

145

145

160

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Chard Farm The Viper 2014
Gibbston Valley, New Zealand

Two Paddocks The Fussiler 2015

Central Otago, New Zealand

Terra Sancta Slapjack Block 2010

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Felton Road Bannockburn
Bannockburn, New Zealand

Gibbston Valley Glenlee Pinot Noir 2022

Central Otago, New Zealand

Amisfield Breakneck Pinot Noir 2021
Central Otago, New Zealand

Akarua The Siren 2015

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Prophets Rock Cuvee Aux Antipodes
Bendigo, New Zealand

Rippon Tinker's Field

Wanaka, New Zealand

Mt Difficulty Long Gully 2015

Bannockburn, New Zealand

Amisfield RKV Reserve 2013/2014

Cromwell Basin, New Zealand

Peregrine The Pinnacle 2014

Bendigo, New Zealand

169

175

185

180

190

215

215

245

245

275

300

325

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



PINOT NOIR

Mount Beautiful 82
Cheviot, New Zealand

Equilibrium 85
Martinborough, New Zealand

Bryterlater Earnest 95
Canterbury, New Zealand

Seresin Leah 94
Marlborough, New Zealand

Le Bourgogne Chanson 2013 200
Bourgogne, France

V Mure 2014 90
Alsace, France

Antonin Guyon Volnay Clos des Chenes 1er 2013 300
Burgundy, France

Domaine Thomson Les Evocelles Gevery—Chambertin 2014 315

Burgundy, France

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



CABERNET AND MERLOT
DOMINANT

TWV Estate Merlot

Gisborne, New Zealand

Grant Burge Fifth Generation Merlot
Barossa, Australia

Boneline Iridium CS, CF, M

Waipara, New Zealand

Te Mata Awatea CM

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Puriri Hills Estate M, CS, CF, C
Auckland, New Zealand

Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Australia

Man O'War Ironclad CF, M, PV, CS, Ma

Waiheke Island, New Zealand

Black Estate Cabernet Franc
Canterbury, New Zealand

Robert Mondavi 2013
Napa Valley, United States

Cafagio Chianti Classico Reserva
Tuscany, Italy

Hans Herzog
Marlborough, New Zealand

Te Motu 2009/2012
Waiheke, New Zealand

Te Mata Estate Coleraine 2016
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Elephant Hill 2013

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Church Road Tom Merlot/Cab 2014/2015

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

68

73

95

110

115

124

128

135

160

170

180

265

290

320

520

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SYRAH AND SHIRAZ

Mojo Mclaren Vale Shiraz
South Australia, Australia

St Hallett Blockhead Shiraz

Barossa, Australia

Te Mata Syrah

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Leeuwin Art Series Shiraz
Margaret River, Australia

Church Road Grand Reserve Syrah

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Paritua
Hawkes Bay, New Zeland

D'Arebberg Dead Arm

Australia

Man O War Dreadnought
Waiheke Island, New Zealand

Bilancia La Collina
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Church Road TOM Syrah

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Jim Barry The Armagh 2013

Barossa, Australia

Jim Barry The Armagh 2009

Barossa, Australia

75

77

89

116

125

118

150

155

130

525

585

615

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



OTHER RED VARIETALS

St Hallet Gamekeepers S, G, T

Barossa, Australia

Paloma Tempranillo
Castilla, Spain

Meffre La Chasse Cote Du Rhone Prestige
Cote du Rhone, France

Campo Viejo Ecologico Rioja
La Rioja, Spain

Ata Rangi Celebre M, S, C

Martinborough, New Zealand

Chateau Peymouton St Emillion Grand Cru 2014
Bordeaux, France

Collaboration Argent 2011

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Newton Forrest Cornerstone
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Volnay 1er Cru Clos des Chenes
Bourgogne, France

69

72

72

85

115

118

120

144

300

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



DESSERT WINE glass 75ml / bottle

Gibbston Valley Late Harvest 12770
Gibbston Valley New Zealand

PORT glass 75ml / bottle
Ramos Pinto Tawny 15/ 115
Porto, Portugal

SHERRY glass 75ml
El Candado Pedro Ximénez 18

Jerez, Spain

VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



GIN - NEW ZEALAND

Curiosity Recipe 23
Karven

Riot & Rose — Riot

Riot & Rose — Rose
Scapegrace Dry
Scapegrace Black
Scapegrace Blood Orange
Reid + Reid Barrel Aged
Curiosity Negroni

Karven Ginseng
Indiginous Gin Strawberry
The Source

The Source Barrel Aged
Roots Dry

Peaked Mountain Wild
Dancing Sands Lazy Day's Lychee Gin

14
14
13
13
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
16
19
16
13
15

STANDARD POUR 30ML



GIN - INTERNATIONAL

Haymans

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Malfy Rosa/Original/Amarena

Four Pillars Dry/Olive Leaf/Yuzu/Gilded Chaos/Bloody Shiraz

Plymouth

Roku
Seppeltsfield House/Savoury

Sipsmith Dry/Sloe/VJOP
Bulldog

The Botanist

Martin Millers

Beefeater 24

Gin Mare

Haymans Old Tom / Lemon
Bathtub

Monkey 47

Warner Edwards
Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

Elephant Dry

Martin Millers Westbourne
Thomas Dakin

Stranger & Sons

Stranger & Sons + 4 Pillars

PLEASE ORDER WITH US AT THE BAR

12
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
17
14
16
16
15
15
15
17
20

STANDARD POUR 30ML



VODKA - NEW ZEALAND

42 Below 14
Pinot Noir Peaked 14
Crux Single Malt 14
The Reid 16
Scapegrace 15
Karven Starka 14

VODKA - INTERNATIONAL

Absolut 14
Zubrowka 14
Tito’s 14
Belvedere 16
Grey Goose 16
Ciroc 16
Absolut Elyx 14
Tried & True 14

Haku 16

STANDARD POUR 30ML



WHISKEY - NEW ZEALAND

Thomson White Rye 14
Thomson White Two Tone 14
Thomson Monotone 14
Thomson South Island Peat 15
Thomson Manuka Smoked 17
Thomson Zeitgeist 17
Thomson Rye & Barley 17
The Cardrona Single Malt The Falcon 45
The Cardrona Otago Pinot Cask Single Malt 45
Pokeno Discovery 19
Pokeno Original 17

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black 14
Chivas Regal 12yr 14
Chivas Extra 15
Monkey Shoulder 14
Johnnie Walker Blue 44

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, LOWLAND

Auchentoshan 12yr 15
Glenkinchie 12yr 20

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr 17
Laphroaig 10yr 19
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie 19

STANDARD POUR 30ML



WHISKY - SCOTLAND, HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie The Original 10yr
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12yr
Oban 14yr

The Dalmore 15yr

Dalwhinnie 15yr

The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve
Mackintosh Blended Malt Scotch

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 15yr

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Aberlour A'Bunadh

The Balvenie 14yr

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, ISLE OF JURA

Jura Origin 10yr

WHISKY - SCOTLAND, ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10yr

15
17
21
23
23
28
16

14
19
15
21
28

15

19

STANDARD POUR 30ML



WHISKEY - IRELAND

Jameson 14
Bushmills 10yr 14
Dublin Liberties Oak Devil 14
Dublin Liberties Copper Alley 19
WHISKEY - WALES

Penderyn Legend 18
WHISKEY - CANADA

Canadian Club 14
Crown Royal 14
Collingwood 14
WHISKEY - JAPAN

Suntory Toki 14
Mars Iwai 16

Hibiki Harmony 32

STANDARD POUR 30ML



RYE - USA

Woodford
Wild Turkey
Sazerac

WHISKEY / BOURBON - USA

Bulleit

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Jack Gentleman
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Buffalo Trace

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Double Oak
Maker’s Mark

Russell’s Reserve 10 yr
Wild Turkey Long Branch
Larceny Kentucky Straight
Evan Williams Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Mitchers Bourbon / Sour Mash / American whikey

Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12yr

14
14
18

14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
16
17
17
17
18
62
74

STANDARD POUR 30ML



BRANDY, COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS

Martell VS

Hennessy VSOP
Delamain Pale & Dry XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Martell XO

Delord Bas Armagnac
Laird’s Applejack
Christian Drouin Calvados
Christian Drouin La Blanche
St Remy VSOP

De Kyuper Cherry XO

TEQUILA - MEZCAL

Los Arcos El Valle

Gracias Dios Mezcal Reposada / Pina
Cazcabel Coconut

Olmeca Altos Plata Silver/Reposado
Monte Alban Mezcal

Patron Silver

Herradura Anejo

Herradura Reposado / Blanco

Jose Cuervo Platino

Ocho Anejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva

Gran Patron Piedra

Gran Patron Burdeos

14
18

25

36

44
54
49
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
15
16
14
16
16
15
19
21
29
88
118

STANDARD POUR 30ML



RUM - NEW ZEALAND

Murderers Bay White
Helmsman Spiced
Murderers Bay 14yr

RUM - INTERNATIONAL

Plantation 3 Star

Bumbu Rm

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Appleton VX Signature Blend

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Goslings Black Seal

Havana Especial

Plantation Original Dark

Sagatiba Cachaca

Yaguara Cachaca Branca

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Matusalem Platino

Kraken Black Spiced

Diplomatico Mantuano

Trois Rivieres White/Amber/Ocean
Matusalem Rum Gran Reserva 15 yr
Ron Dos Maderas

Flor D Cana 12 yr

El Dorado 15 yr

Goslings 151 Proof

Diplomatico Exclusiva Rum

Pyrat XO

Matusalemm Rum Gran Reserva 23 yr
Havana Seleccién de Maestros
Goslings Old Family Reserve

Mount gay 1703 (old cask selection)

14
14
17

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
18
19
16
17
17
16
21
24
24
32
28

STANDARD POUR 30ML



LIQUEURS, DIGESTIF, APERITIF - INTERNATIONAL

Amaro Montenegro 12
Aperol Apreritif 12
Baileys Irish Cream 12
Briottet Cactus 12
Briottet Creme a la Fraise des Bois 12
Briottet Creme de Cassis de Dijon 12
Briottet Creme de Figue 12
Briottet Liqueur de Violette 12
Briottet Manzana Verde 12
Briottet Pain D’Epices 12
Briottet Eau de vie Kirsch/Framboise 12
Briottet Pine Liqueur 12
Briottet Chestnut Liqueur 12
Broken Heart Quince Liqueur 12
Buton Maraschino 12
Campari 12
Carpano Antica Formula Vermouth 13
Chambord 13
Chartreuse Green 13
Chartreuse Yellow 12
Cocchi Americano 12
Cointreau 12
Cynar 12
Disaronno Amaretto 12
Dolin Vermouth Blanc 12
Dolin Vermouth Dry/Sweet 12
Dom Benedictine 12
Domaine de Canton 13
Drambuie 12
Dubbonet 12
De Kuyper Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur 12
De Kuyper Banana 12
De Kuyper Blue Curacao 12
De Kuyper Cacao White 12
De Kuyper Cacao Dark 12
De Kuyper Mango 12
De Kuyper Elderflower 12
De Kuyper Watermelon 12
De Kuyper Peach 12

STANDARD POUR 30ML



Frangelico

Gabriel Boudier Créme de Cassis
Gabriel Boudier Créme de Mures
Gabriel Boudier Poire William
Italicus Rosalio de Bergamoto

Heiwa brewery Plum wine liqueur - Kanjyuku

Heiwa brewery Plum wine Nigori
Jagermeister

Joseph Cartron Apricot Brandy
Kahlua

Kings Creme De Menthe

Lillet Blanc

Martini Bianco Vermouth

Malibu

Martini Fiero

Midori

Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur

Ouzo

Pallini Limoncello

Peaked Organic Coffee Liquor
Pernod

Pimms

Rose Rabbit elderflower/cherry/orange
SkrewBall Peanut Butter Whiskey
Stones Green Ginger Wine
Suntory Sakura Liqueur

Suze Liqueur

Tempus Fugit Créme de Menthe Glaciale
Tsurume Yuzu Liqueur

Vetiver Gris

12
12
12
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
12
17
14
12
14
12
12
12
12

STANDARD POUR 30ML



P

Little sassy
Lotta fun



What will it be, doll?



